



\$~5

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 2932/2025 & CM APPL. 13902/2025

DEEPAK GUPTA

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Sachin Sharma, Advocate, Mr.
Ranjeet Kumar and Ms. Shashi Bala, Advocate

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

.....Respondent

Through: Ms. Chand Chopra, Mr. Shivam
Bansal, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH

ORDER

%

24.04.2026

Since the Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today, list on
06.10.2026.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

APRIL 24, 2026/AS